
 



Capulet Cast  

(Thursday & Friday Evenings) 

 

Cindy Andrews    Sylv Pacis* 

Mrs. Bates/Ashleigh   Penley Dumalski 

Mrs. Erving                                Mia Manliguis 

JJ Baker      Stella Buisson 

Katie      Alondra Antonio* 

Ashley      Madelyn Fingerhut 

Ash Lee      Erin Repsys 

Randy      Morgan Nichols 

Madison Engers    Delany Hintze 

Lindsay Greenbrook   Diana Cuevas 

Lyndsey Pomeroy    Olivia Catchot* 

Joey       Daniel Fishel 

Kyle       Finn Trackman 

Ronnie      Ella Gallup 

Charlie      Ashlyn Hedtke 

Dylan Elliot     Brendan Niernberg 

Miranda     Kennedy Gallagher 

Autumn      Gianna Paunescu 

Melody      Jimena Torres Gonzalez 

Brenda Loomis    Cana Raymond* 

Jack McCoy     Eli Nerdin* 

Danielle      Veronica Castro 

Tony Allen     Andy Gallup 

Mrs. Engers     Ellory Duval 
 

Ensemble 

Vesta Albano*, Julie Brenner, Aubrey Bierer, 
Melanie Cordoba*, Xavion Haynes*, Noah 
Letts, Kelly McQuillian*, Erin Page, Brady 

Rounds*, Jasmine Tigley* 



Montague Cast  
(Friday Matinee & Saturday Evening) 

 

Cindy Andrews    Jasmine Tigley* 

Mrs. Bates/Ashleigh   Ellory Duval 

Mrs. Erving                                Melanie Cordoba* 

JJ Baker      Julie Brenner 

Katie      Vesta Albano* 

Ashley      Kennedy Gallagher 

Ash Lee      Veronica Castro 

Randy      Finn Trackman 

Madison Engers    Erin Page 

Lindsay Greenbrook   Jimena Torres Gonzalez 

Lyndsey Pomeroy    Ella Gallup 

Joey       Andy Gallup 

Kyle       Morgan Nichols 

Ronnie      Olivia Catchot* 

Charlie      Noah Letts 

Dylan Elliot     Xavion Haynes* 

Miranda     Madelyn Fingerhut 

Autumn      Aubrey Bierer 

Melody      Diana Cuevas 

Brenda Loomis    Kelly McQuillian* 

Jack McCoy     Brady Rounds* 

Danielle      Erin Repsys 

Tony Allen     Daniel Fishel 

Mrs. Engers     Penley Dumalski 

Ensemble 

Stella Buisson, Ashley Hedtke, Delany Hintze, 
Mia Manliguis, Eli Nerdin*, Brendan 

Niernberg, Sylv Pacis*, Gianna Paunescu, 
Cana Raymond* 



Production Team 
 

 

Director      Mr. Jeff Harding* 
Associate Director Mrs. Hayley Johnson* 
Assistant Director Abigail Marquardt* 

       Stage Managers    Emilio Burgos* 
                        Graham Ney* 
       Set Design & Tech Director Mr. John Stowers 
 Light Design     Ms. Sara Gunther* 
 Paint Specialist    Mr. David Mork*  
 Light Crew Chief    Morgan Jacobson* 
        Sara McHugh* 
 Sound Crew Chief   Mariana Van Eycke*    
      Prop Crew Chief    Shadow Reid 
 Set Construction Chief  Lily Jones*     
        Makenna Wald* 

Costume Crew Chiefs     Savannah Lynn* 
       Avishi Mehta* 
Graphic Design    Ms. Gracie Meier* 

 
 
 

There will be one 15-minute intermission. 
 

*denotes member of the International Thespian Society. 

 

Becoming Juliet is presented by arrangement with Heuer 
Publishing. 

www.hitplays.com 

 



Crew 
 

 

Assistant Stage Manager 

Eden Dombrowski* 
 

Light Board      Sound Board 

Olivia Jerome     Aedan Hogan* 

Achilles Kim*    Mari Hoover* 
 

 

Stage Crew     Wardrobe Crew 

Liliana Duran    Lia Teresi-Tobar 

Arrow Jones     Viviana Villa 

Kaitlyn Mazliach 

Deandre Manzo-Villalobos 
 

 

Tech Team 

Emily Carlson* 

Marisa Chen* 

Arlo Fingerhut* 

Imelda Gomez 

Kai McHugh* 

Talen Pereira 

Nishna Shah* 

Archer St. Clair 

Marissa St. Clair* 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Thank You 

 

Rich Stiles 
Department Chair – Fine & Applied Arts 

 
MHS Department of Performing Arts 

Cory Thompson, Jerry Shelato, Andy Sturgeon, Jonathan Meier 

 

MHS Maintenance and Facilities Staff 

 

MHS Security Staff 

 

MHS Technology Staff 

 

Kathryn Serby, Jennifer Fletcher, KC Olson, Jackie Borucki 

 

Mundelein Theatre Parents 
 

MHS Administration 
 

MHS Board of Education 
 

The Kirk Players 

 

We would like to offer our thanks to our friends at the Kirk Players, 

for their generous annual donation to Mundelein Theatre, as well as 

providing the John W. Lynn Scholarship. This scholarship is awarded 

each year to a deserving MHS student who is pursuing a career in the 

performing arts. 

www.kirkplayers.org 

 
Please consider making a donation to the wonderful 

students of Mundelein Theatre. Follow this QR code to 
our donation page. 

 

 

http://www.kirkplayers.org/


 

Staff 

Jonathan Meier – Director of Theatre 

Sara Gunther – Light Designer 

David Mork – Design/Paint Specialist 
Jeff Harding – Director/Technical Director 

Mark Landuyt – Director 

John Stowers – Scene Designer/Technical Director 

 Hayley Johnson – Associate Director 
Jill Reznick Meier - Associate Director 

Brandon Curtis – Auditorium Manager 
 

Officers 

Zoë Van Krey – President 
Leandro Ocampo – Vice President 

Julia Myrant – Secretary 

Taylor Gates – Historian 
  

Advisory Board 

                    Seniors 

      Grace DeMilio, Rey Palacios 

Juniors 

    Aedan Hogan, Mari Hoover, Lia Kagan, Sam Zwiefelhofer 

  Sophomores  
Eli Nerdin, Cana Raymond 

                          

 

Mundelein Theatre Troupe 2531 

Act well your part, there all the honor lies. 



The Rest of the Season… 

 


